P04000/48629

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Ad	dress)	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



500041843755

10/28/04--01025--001 **70.00





TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	Netlink Technol	ogies Producti rename- <u>mustinc</u> l	ons Inc.
Enclosed are an orig	rinal and one (1) copy of the artic	cles of incorporation and	a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED
FROM:	David Scott	Studard (Printed or typed)	
	Palm Springs	Price Dr Address FL 33461	
		State & Zip 2-7861 elephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION.

04.0CT 28 AM 10:26 In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be: NETLINK TECHNOLOGIES PRODUCTIONS, INC.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is: 129 GREENBRIER DR. PALM SPRINGS, FL 33461

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is to engage in the activity of Information Technology and Media Production services under the laws of the United States and the State of Florida.

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The corporation shall have authority to issue 1,000 shares of common stock with a par value of \$1.00 per share.

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS

The number of directors constituting this corporation's initial Board of Directors is One (1), DAVID SCOTT STUDDARD

whose name and address is as follows:

129 GREENBRIER DR. PALM SPRINGS, FL 33461

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and address of the registered agent is:

DAVID SCOTT STUDDARD 129 GREENBRIER DR. PALM SPRINGS, FL 33461

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Clement C Brandenburg, Jr. 13971 U.S. Highway One Juno Beach, Fl. 33408

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in the certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.

Signature of Incorporator

Date 7-14-04